

CIBSE The Chartered Institution of Building Services Engineers Hong Kong Hong Kong Branch



Invitation

All members of the Chartered Institution of Building Services Engineers (CIBSE) and guests are cordially invited to join the Annual Dinner. We are honoured to have Dr. CHUNG Wai Keung, David, JP, The Under Secretary of Innovation and Technology, as our Guest of Honor of the Dinner.

Venue :	JW Marriott Hotel Ballroom (Level 3), Pacific Place, Hong Kong		
Time :	Cocktail at 6:00 pm – 7:00pm Dinner at 7:00 pm – 10:00 pm		
Dress Code :	Lounge Suit		
Fees :	Tables for 12 persons	: HK\$19,800 per table	
	Tables for 6 persons	: HK\$12,800 per half table	
	Individual CIBSE Member	: HK\$2,200 per seat	

Prior registration is required. For reservation, please complete the reply form below and return it with a crossed cheque payable to ^rThe Chartered Institution of Building Services Engineers Hong Kong Limited on or before 1 March 2018.

	A CONTRACT OF A	and the second		
	REPLY FORM			
CIBSE Hong Kong Branch – Annual Dinner 2018				
To: Ms Rainbow Lai :	Fax: 2905 6755	Email: secretariat@cibse.org.hk		
c/o Room 5, Unit C, 20/F, Ford Glory Plaza, 37-39 Wing Hong Street, Cheung Sha Wan, Kowloon, Hong Kong				
	(given name) (family name)	Membership Grade :		
Company :				
Address :				
Tel. : Fax	: : E-mail :			
I would like to reserve	_ table(s) at HK\$19,800 per table for 12 persor	ns / half table at HK\$12,800		
for 6 persons/ seat(s) at HK\$2,200 per seat *			
I enclose a cheque no	in the total sum of HK\$	for the payment		
Signature :	Date :			
* please delete where pet ap	alicable			

please delete where not applicable

Note: All payments made are non-refundable once the booking has been confirmed. The Institution reserves the right to decide on the final allocation of tables and seats. All payment should be settled before 1 March 2018. After this date, the Institution may release the tables/seats reserved to other interested parties.